
SB JH 18-19    (4/16/18) 

7/30/18  Practice starts 

8/7/18        at Red Hill                     4:30   bus at 2:30 

8/8/18       at New Hope* (FF)       4:30  bus at 3:00 

8/9/18        West Salem*                4:30   Martin-L. Wiley 

8/13/18     at Flora                          4:00   bus at 2:45 

8/14/18     Jasper/Geff*                 4:30   Martin-Utley 

8/17/18     at Webber                     4:30   bus at 2:45 

8/20/18     Dieterich                        4:30   Martin-Utley 

8/21/18     Fairfield                          4:30   Kovacich-Stockwell 

8/23/18     Grayville*                      4:30   Martin-Flood 

8/28/18     at Odin                           4:30   bus at 2:45 

8/29/18     at Iuka                            4:30   bus at 3:00 

8/30/18     at Altamont Luth.         4:30  bus at 2:45 

8/31/18     Hutsonville/Pal             4:30  Utley-D. Brown   

9/4/18       Cisne*                             4:30  Martin-Utley 

9/5/18      IESA Regional Qtr.          TBA   bus at TBA 

9/8/18      IESA Regional Semi        TBA  bus at TBA 

9/10/18    IESA Regional final         TBA  bus at TBA 

 


